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EARTHAWARE® ORGANIC MARINA MINI TOTE

w845

PLOARIXK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code
Carton Quantity
Pricelist Pack Qty
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)
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OVERVIEW

100% Organic Cotton Canvas -
340gsm (100z/yd?)

GOTS certified - CU 811033
Premium heavyweight fabric
Cotton webbing carry handles

4202929890
160
20

20
17.5

56 x 36 x 42
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Approx Product Weight (g )

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres)

Handle length (cm)

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **
Maximum Print Area (cm) **

Fabric Weight (gsm)

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black Natural French Navy

96

16 x21x10

34

15

22x16

340

Pure Grey
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